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Category

2021

Digital &%
JapanCup

UTSUNOMIYA

First name

HIUMA
Mark
Christophe
Steven
Kousuke
mss
Tsuyoshi
Dusan
ohhama
Julien
Matthias
Stig
Naoya
Saori
Tomoyoshi
Masa
shigeto
Akinori
Tomas
Jun
yusuke.suzuki(BLAU)
Sakurao
osamu
Mario
Krisna
Emeric
Toshio
Mingu
Steve
Michal
KAORU
Eric

Kai

Toro
pp02
kun cheng
William
Niel
Naozumi
Yuki
tzeng936
Tony
tak
Makoto
Victor
Thomas
Keisuke
Yuki
Eddy
Bela

Last name

GOJI

Jones
Odekerken
Ireland
Nakazawa

s

HIROOKA
Drabek
atushi
Tartarin
Schmidt
Flensborg
Kyooka
Seino
Tsuchikawa
Sato
kashiwazaki
Nagai
Pereira
Okawa
Men
Wakamatsu
sukegawa
Malvestiti
Saputra
CULMET
Yoshinaga
Kim

Chen
Szczurek
KOMAI
Cacnio
Linne von Berg
Kobby
pp02

tsai

Wu

Speed
Teramoto
Ueyama
tzeng936
Boudey

ici
Roppongi
Schweinsberg
Pang

Sato

Arai

R.

Abraham

Country

JPN
CZE
LUX
GBR
JPN
USA
JPN
CZE
JPN
BEL
DEU
DNK
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
PRT
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
ITA
MCO
FRA
JPN
KOR
TWN
POL
JPN
PHL
DEU
JPN
JPN

TWN
JPN
JPN
JPN
CZE
FRA
JPN
JPN
LUX
CAN
JPN
JPN
AUS
HUN

1990
1976
1973
1972
1982
1979
1965
1963
1972
1993
1968
1964
1970
1990
1968
1978
2006
1977
1980
1977
2006
1956
1961
1977
1975
1981
1971
1981
1974
1971
1967
1985
1981
1980
1956
1966
1979
1963
1973
1984
1979
1979
1980
1965
1976
1970
1974
1981
1955
1961

30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
17-29
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
40-49

40-49
40-49
40-49

60+
60+
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
60+
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
60+
60+

ReUVY

2021 Digital Japan Cup Cycle Road Race Utsunomiya
OPEN RACE Result

MyPace
FWRC

N/A
Silver Backs

SK Dioss Nyrany
chibaPONZkawagutifarm

RFV 1990 "Die Lowen" Weimar
LADA World

BLAU BLITZEN

BLAU BLITZEN
Machida City
JETT

Azamasu Group

Szczurki
Rapha Cycling Club
Wish_107.5

pota

543

Team Shine a Lights
SoftMaterChem

CCCARS

Macca Boys

Race time

0:50:24
0:50:47
0:50:59
0:51:33
0:51:45
0:52:14
0:52:15
0:54:31
0:55:25
0:55:46
0:56:54
0:57:16
0:57:25
0:57:29
0:57:48
0:57:58
0:58:01
0:58:07
0:58:47
0:58:52
0:58:52
0:59:14
0:59:28
1:00:30
1:00:51
1:01:19
1:01:27
1:01:43
1:03:05
1:03:22
1:03:29
1:04:02
1:04:26
1:04:33
1:04:40
1:04:49
1:05:07
1:05:21
1:05:28
1:05:41
1:05:45
1:05:45
1:06:06
1:06:25
1:06:39
1:06:55
1:07:02
1:07:09
1:07:12
1:07:13

2021/10/16
AVG

Time GAP Speed

[mi/h]
22.2
0:00:24 22.02
0:00:36 21.94
0:01:08 21.7
0:01:23 21.61
0:01:51 21.41
0:01:51 21.41
0:04:08 20.51
0:05:01 20.18
0:05:22 20.06
0:06:31 19.65
0:06:52 19.53
0:07:01 19.48
0:07:05 19.46
0:07:24 19.35
0:07:34 19.3
0:07:38 19.28
0:07:44 19.24
0:08:24 19.03
0:08:28 19
0:08:29 19
0:08:50 18.89
0:09:05 18.81
0:10:07 18.49
0:10:28 18.38
0:10:56 18.24
0:11:03 18.2
0:11:19 18.12
0:12:42 17.73
0:12:58 17.65
0:13:06 17.62
0:13:39 17.47
0:14:03 17.36
0:14:09 17.33
0:14:16 17.29
0:14:25 17.26
0:14:44 17.18
0:14:58 17.11
0:15:05 17.08
0:15:18 17.02
0:15:21 17.01
0:15:22 17.01
0:15:42 16.92
0:16:02 16.84
0:16:15 16.78
0:16:30 16.72
0:16:39 16.68
0:16:45 16.66
0:16:49 16.64
0:16:50 16.64
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67
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First name

Yasuhiko
Yoshiharu
Chialing
Angela
Masayuki
szupo
onion
Teru
Dennis
Roger

S
Andrew
Shane

Papa

Antonio
nakao
takahashi
Jason

Juergen
Naoya
Hendrik

Chou

Taylor
YU-CHENG
Raul

Jeff

kenji

Mint

Takanori
Daisuke (BLAU)
Eric

Sylvain
-Darrell
Satoshi

Ila
JEAN-PAUL
Andy

George
Michael

taka

Vincik

lu

Fumiyoshi

Lyo

Makoto
shigetomo
Koki

CEH YONG
James

Jodi

Last name

Saiga
Komayose
Huang
Day
Nomura
huang
onion
Kobayash
Maas
Jones

R
Fleming
Chubb
NVCP
Perez Robles
akihiko
hiroyuki
Huang
Dresel
Hase
Hojer
Yan
Chen

SU
Aguilar
Tsai

ito
Apple
Murata
Motoi
Wu
Martinez
-Swain
Honda
Wang
roux
Russell
Bookmiller
Bautz
ken
Josef
Chienwei
Tokuda

Makuta
OKADA

tsubuku
Hizawa
LEE
Wallrich
Wallrich

Country

JPN
JPN
TWN
AUS
JPN
CZE
TWN
JPN
NLD
GBR
JPN
GBR
AUS
JPN
ESP
JPN
JPN

ZAF
JPN
DEU
CZE
TWN
TWN
ESP
TWN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
TWN

FRA
GBR
JPN
ITA

FRA
AUS
DEU
Sul

JPN
CZE
CZE
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
SGP
USA
USA

1963
1950
1978
1972
1982
1976
1970
1969
1982
1967
1976
1967
1968
1974
1978
1961
1964
1971
1967
1964
1974
1967
1972
1982
1979
1971
1963
1961
1971
2007
1974

1982
1967
1972
1984
1950
1970
1967
1976
1987
1992
1975
1979
1982
1966
1960
1986
1990
1965
1965

50-59
60+
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
60+
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
60+
50-59

40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
60+
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
17-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
60+
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59

ReUVY

2021 Digital Japan Cup Cycle Road Race Utsunomiya
OPEN RACE Result

ETXEONDO

Macca Boys

Foottraffic
NVCP

GP Keelung
Sunny bike

193 power

pota

BLAU BLITZEN
SYN bike

taxi-provencetours.com

Changing Diabetes Cycling Club

Team Pastel Triathlon

privat
Ohne

SportSoft - ROUVY
Seal paradise
Team totonotta
EMU Speed Club
PedalsUp

team gyotsuku
Wahoo

Race time

1:07:20
1:07:26
1:07:38
1:07:49
1:07:53
1:08:12
1:08:14
1:08:53
1:09:08
1:09:26
1:09:40
1:09:55
1:11:31
1:11:46
1:13:15
1:13:27
1:14:26
1:14:28
1:15:06
1:17:21
1:23:22
1:23:40
1:24:06
1:25:31
1:27:27
1:29:42
1:30:35
2:01:15
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2021/10/16
AVG

Time GAP Speed

[mi/h]
0:16:56 16.61
0:17:03 16.59
0:17:15 16.54
0:17:26 16.49
0:17:30 16.48
0:17:47 16.4
0:17:50 16.39
0:18:30 16.24
0:18:44 16.18
0:19:03 16.11
0:19:17 16.06
0:19:31 16
0:21:07 15.64
0:21:21 15.59
0:22:51 15.27
0:23:04 15.23
0:24:02 15.02
0:24:05 15.02
0:24:42 14.89
0:26:59 14.46
0:32:58 13.42
0:33:16 13.37
0:33:43 13.3
0:35:08 13.08
0:37:03 12.79
0:39:18 12.47
0:40:12 12.35
1:10:52 9.22
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2021 Digital Japan Cup Cycle Road Race Utsunomiya
OPEN RACE Result 2021/10/16

AVG
RANK  Category First name Last name Country YOB Racetime = Time GAP Speed
[mi/h]
Men  [TING-RUI ZHOU USA 1991 | 30-39 |HUALIEN TOUGH RIDERS DNS
Men yamin Wang CZE 1969 50-59 DNS
Men  [TARO KUSHI JPN 1971 | 50-59 DNS
Men |Watatu Sato JPN 1959 60+ DNS
Men Bin Hsu TWN 1986 30-39 [Bin DNS
Men  [Su Ben TWN 1977 | 40-49 |RTL DNS
Men  [Luca Funtosbike ITA 1970 | 50-59 |FUNTOS BIKE DNS
Men terry wen TWN 1980 | 40-49 |RTL DNS
Men Franken Lu TWN 1969 | 50-59 |Zhengfeng DNS
Women |Shi Lin Tan SGP 1987 | 30-39 |The Tridents DNS
Men Chieh Hsiang Juan TWN 1977 | 40-49 |Philosophical triathlete DNS
Men |Hayasaka Cycle JPN 1972 | 40-49 DNS
Men Bruenor Hsu CUB 1979 | 40-49 |StayHome DNS
Men Ondrej Dominec CZE 1981 | 40-49 |Elab Triatlon DNS
Men kaizou katteni JPN 1947 60+ DNS
Men Hsuan Jen Wang TWN 1974 | 40-49 DNS
Men Toshiyuki Sato JPN 1971 | 50-59 DNS
Women [sugi nao JPN 1973 | 40-49 DNS
Men  [Sidney Yang TWN 1980 | 40-49 |RTL DNS
Men  [Satoshi Hatano JPN 1965 | 50-59 DNS
Men  [Fabrice DESSAUX FRA 1975 | 40-49 DNS
Men  [kazahari tatsuo JPN 1981 | 40-49 DNS
Men Hamza Benamar USA 1972 | 40-49 DNS
Men |Morten Lyng DNK 1968 | 50-59 |Biketravel DNS
Men Florian Zander DEU 1974 | 40-49 DNS
Men Cyril Michaud CAN 1972 | 40-49 |Rouvy Blender Free DNS
Women |Pearl Lee TWN 1974 | 40-49 DNS
Men  [Wen Chieh Tsai TWN 1974 | 40-49 DNS
Men Hiroshi Yamashita JPN 1972 | 40-49 |Heitan Hompo DNS
Men  [kenji Hashiken JPN 1983 | 30-39 |Rouvy japan DNS
Men Uchino Hiroshi JPN 1965 | 50-59 |Kaneko Racing DNS
Men  [ANTONIO POMPILIO ITA 1968 | 50-59 DNS
Men Hideaki Kamada JPN 1978 | 40-49 DNS
Men  |Elkin Sanabria coL 1977 | 40-49 |IRONMAN VC DNS
Men Benzon Tan PHL 1967 | 50-59 |Ride tayo DNS
Men |[fabio antonini ITA 1969 | 50-59 DNS
Men Minh Tien DUONG VNM 1970 | 50-59 |SRC-Sunday Running Club DNS
Men  [Rafael Garcia ESP 1970 | 50-59 |PBM DNS
Men Mads Grosen DNK 1975 | 40-49 |BareCykling.dk DNS
Men roberto sponchioni ITA 1957 60+ DNS
Men  [Rob Bickers GBR 1965 | 50-59 |Eastbourne Rovers DNS
Men Robert Teltzrow DEU 1980 | 40-49 DNS
Men  |Adam Mills GBR 1982 | 30-39 DNS
Men  [Michael Hippauf DEU 1960 60+ DNS
Men  [Shengfeng Kao TWN 1983 | 30-39 |RTL(Rouvy Taiwan League) DNS
Men cho banghun KOR 1978 | 40-49 DNS
Men  [Ken Hari JPN 1980 | 40-49 DNS
Men  [Rimbabara RimbaBara! MYS 1982 | 30-39 [Rusuh! DNS
Men Yuyin Tsai TWN 1969 | 50-59 DNS
Men  [Koichi Kasuya JPN 1973 | 40-49 |Chain Reaction DNS
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AVG

RANK  Category First name Last name Country B Racetime Time GAP Speed
[mi/h]

Roag

Men Ryuma Henmi JPN 2002 17-29 [Nihon University DNS
Men |tt ss JPN 1987 | 30-39 DNS
Men Damiano ITA 1981 | 40-49 |ltalian Legend DNS
Men  [Takumi JPN 1979 | 40-49 DNS
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